
1/4 finals

Men Junior

Results/Résultats

17 8

410 RYAN MARTIN GBR

NEDBART VAN BEMMELEN23

FRAHUGO MARSZALEK13

FRACHRIS ALDON153

FRAALEXIS BONNAY127

FRACLEMENT JARD013

FRAMAXIME BONDU165

FRAMELVIN TEBLEN192

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

18 8

07 FEDERICO DE VECCHI ITA

FRATATYAN LUI HIN TSAN01

FRAROBIN GENESTRONI18

ITAMATTIA GIRLANDA632

NEDBRIAN VAN EEUWIJK210

FRAJUSTIN TAMISIER142

FRARAPHAEL CURRON173

FRAGREGOIRE QUELLIER136

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

19 8

161 NATHANAEL DIEUAIDE FRA

LATEDVARDS GLAZERS811

CZEADAM HLAD�K911

CZEDAVID PAG�C014

NORNIKLAS HALVORSEN771

GERPASCAL BRENZEL05

NEDODIN VERHOOG206

FRAVALENTIN CORNUTELLO150

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

20 8

103 MACLEO MEYNIER FRA

LATNIKS ROZUKALNS02

CZELUKAs MENTL�K907

SUITRISTAN BOREL04

FRAJEREMY BODZEN16

FRAAXEL PEYRONNET152

FRAANAIA ISTIL194

FRAARTHUR IMBERT107

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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1/2 finals

Men Junior

Results/Résultats

15 8

410 RYAN MARTIN GBR

FRATATYAN LUI HIN TSAN01

FRAHUGO MARSZALEK13

LATEDVARDS GLAZERS811

ITAMATTIA GIRLANDA632

CZEDAVID PAG�C014

FRAMACLEO MEYNIER103

CZELUKAs MENTL�K907

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

16 8

23 BART VAN BEMMELEN NED

LATNIKS ROZUKALNS02

CZEADAM HLAD�K911

FRANATHANAEL DIEUAIDE161

FRAROBIN GENESTRONI18

SUITRISTAN BOREL04

FRACHRIS ALDON153

ITAFEDERICO DE VECCHI07

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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Finals

Men Junior

Results/Résultats

10 8

23 BART VAN BEMMELEN NED

FRAHUGO MARSZALEK13

LATEDVARDS GLAZERS811

FRANATHANAEL DIEUAIDE161

LATNIKS ROZUKALNS02

CZEADAM HLAD�K911

FRATATYAN LUI HIN TSAN01

GBRRYAN MARTIN410

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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